



**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION.**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 252 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Mahesh Rawool i/b Avinash Avhad for the appellant.

**CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.
DATED : 12/10/2015.**

RC.:

. Heard learned Counsel for the appellant.

2 At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, as a last chance two weeks' time is granted to comply order dated 28.09.2015, failing which Second Appeal shall stand dismissed without referring back to the court.

3 Stand over by three weeks.

(K.K.TATED, J.)